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BEZOEKADRES:

Wijzigingsdatum:

DATUM:

ADRES:

KW:

BVO:

VVO:

KW PAS:

Markweg 8, 6883 JM Velp

Postbus 87, 6880 AB Velp

+31 (0)26 79 99 666

POSTADRES:

SCHAAL:

FORMAAT: KW KOP:

KW SLIJTERIJ:KW LAAG:

KW ACTIE:

WINKELNR.:

KLASSE:

Versie 3

Halseweg 2, Zelhem 2178

1:100

A2

24-03-2016

4

670 m²

512 m²

108

12

0

3+2

3

0

V1 13-04-'16 RW

V2 14-04-'16 RW

V3 26-05-'16 SDj


